
CLASS RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACE TIME MONEY WON
OBRA Open AM Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 1D - 1st 16.678 $50.00
OBRA Open AM Gracie Garthwaite Cracker 1D - 2nd 17.144 $33.00
OBRA Open AM Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Biankus 1D - 3rd 17.256
OBRA Open AM Valerie James Spark of Cash Man 1D - 4th 17.32

OBRA 2500 Novice AM Brittney Hardy Dash to Perfection (Delta) 1D - 1st 17.476 $32.00
OBRA 2500 Novice AM Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 1D - 2nd 17.638 $21.00
OBRA 2500 Novice AM Sheri philpott Say Leo In French 1D - 3rd 18.31
OBRA 2500 Novice AM Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti 1D - 4th 18.636
OBRA 2500 Novice AM Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 1D - 5th 18.794

OBRA 1000 Novice AM Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 1D - 1st 17.726 $38.00
OBRA 1000 Novice AM Dana millin Itchi kahn 1D - 2nd 17.781 $25.00
OBRA 1000 Novice AM Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 1D - 3rd 18.118
OBRA 1000 Novice AM Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax 1D - 4th 18.15
OBRA 1000 Novice AM Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 1D - 5th 18.176
OBRA 1000 Novice AM Violet Shirley Midnight Peekaboo 17.319 No Time

OBRA 500 Novice AM Gracie Garthwaite Poptart 1D - 1st 18.1 $46.00
OBRA 500 Novice AM Amy Hershey Chromes Smokin Gun 1D - 2nd 18.143 $35.00
OBRA 500 Novice AM Randi Garthwaite Delilah 1D - 3rd 18.165 $23.00
OBRA 500 Novice AM Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 1D - 4th 18.64 $12.00
OBRA 500 Novice AM Melea white Gowithgrace 1D - 5th 18.662
OBRA 500 Novice AM Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 1D - 6th 18.701
OBRA 500 Novice AM Kendyl Hanning Bill 1D - 7th 18.726
OBRA 500 Novice AM Penny Marston Remington Style 1D - 8th 18.839
OBRA 500 Novice AM Violet Shirley What A Frenchy Lady 1D - 9th 19.564
OBRA 500 Novice AM Josie Dockery Jack 1D - 10th 21.529
OBRA 500 Novice AM Tyler Wallace Vinnie 1D - 11th 25.488

OBRA 4D AM Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 1D - 1st 16.678 $297.00
OBRA 4D AM Sammi Lane Cutters Maximum Cash 1D - 2nd 16.921 $178.00
OBRA 4D AM Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 3rd 17.103 $119.00
OBRA 4D AM Gracie Garthwaite Cracker 1D - 4th 17.144
OBRA 4D AM Alexa classen Chilli 2D - 1st 17.18 $267.00
OBRA 4D AM Allison Vankoll Frackin French 2D - 2nd 17.191 $160.00
OBRA 4D AM Mecarte Cook Atticus 2D - 3rd 17.232 $107.00
OBRA 4D AM Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Biankus 2D - 4th 17.256
OBRA 4D AM Valerie James Spark of Cash Man 2D - 5th 17.32
OBRA 4D AM Courtney Thomas MP Haydays Missile 2D - 6th 17.326
OBRA 4D AM Brittney Hardy Dash to Perfection (Delta) 2D - 7th 17.476
OBRA 4D AM Sammi Lane Oregon’s Just Spiffy 2D - 8th 17.487
OBRA 4D AM Allison Vankoll HellofaKisser 2D - 9th 17.509
OBRA 4D AM Courtney Thomas MP Dineros Shortcake 2D - 10th 17.561
OBRA 4D AM Aliyah Johnston Tejon 2D - 11th 17.566
OBRA 4D AM Sierra Ferguson Eye Like Big Boots 2D - 12th 17.636
OBRA 4D AM Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 2D - 13th 17.638



OBRA 4D AM Amy Smith Zan Aspen Timber "Kat" 3D - 1st 17.695 $227.00
OBRA 4D AM Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 3D - 2nd 17.726 $136.00
OBRA 4D AM Garan Buller Caddy 3D - 3rd 17.815 $91.00
OBRA 4D AM Claire Sharron G Whiz She’s Fancy 3D - 4th 17.824
OBRA 4D AM Amanda Kinhnarath SS Cute N Snappy 3D - 5th 17.846
OBRA 4D AM Rachel Delance Slip Slidin Solano 3D - 6th 17.879
OBRA 4D AM Britni Green Eye Take Prayer 3D - 7th 17.981
OBRA 4D AM Hailey george Graces Spanish chick 3D - 8th 18.005
OBRA 4D AM Tayler Jo Sherman Whos got cash 3D - 9th 18.092
OBRA 4D AM Gracie Garthwaite Poptart 3D - 10th 18.1
OBRA 4D AM Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 3D - 11th 18.118
OBRA 4D AM Randi Garthwaite Delilah 3D - 12th 18.165
OBRA 4D AM Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 3D - 13th 18.176
OBRA 4D AM Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 4D - 1st 18.256 $198.00
OBRA 4D AM Kady murphy Real Quiet Bardell 4D - 2nd 18.398 $119.00
OBRA 4D AM Breanne wolfe Tk Montana fame 4D - 3rd 18.413 $79.00
OBRA 4D AM Mary Rainwater Holly 4D - 4th 18.446
OBRA 4D AM Stephanie Culpepper Ima Flashy Nick Bar 4D - 5th 18.479
OBRA 4D AM Meredith Pierce-BrewerNews Of A Hero 4D - 6th 18.531
OBRA 4D AM Taylor selby Tinley 4D - 7th 18.631
OBRA 4D AM Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti 4D - 8th 18.636
OBRA 4D AM Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 4D - 9th 18.701
OBRA 4D AM Josie Dockery Faith 4D - 10th 18.733
OBRA 4D AM Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 4D - 11th 18.794
OBRA 4D AM Michaela Camas SD Road Warrior 4D - 12th 18.81
OBRA 4D AM Penny Marston Remington Style 4D - 13th 18.839
OBRA 4D AM Miska Story Shoot Yeah I’m Jettin 4D - 14th 19.109
OBRA 4D AM Julie Jones Peppy Dueller 4D - 15th 19.238
OBRA 4D AM Violet Shirley What A Frenchy Lady 4D - 16th 19.564
OBRA 4D AM Ashley Hardin Izzy 4D - 17th 19.602
OBRA 4D AM Michelle Kennedy Foley 4D - 18th 20.377
OBRA 4D AM Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 4D - 19th 20.423
OBRA 4D AM Ryly Barber Jewel 4D - 20th 23.149
OBRA 4D AM Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 17.152 No Time
OBRA 4D AM Violet Shirley Midnight Peekaboo 17.319 No Time
OBRA 4D AM Mecarte Cook Money 18.395 No Time
OBRA 4D AM Rebecca Hendrix Keeta 34.049 No Time

OBRA Open PM Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 1D - 1st 16.678 $62.00
OBRA Open PM Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Biankus 1D - 2nd 17.256
OBRA Open PM Valerie James Spark of Cash Man 1D - 3rd 17.32

OBRA 2500 Novice PM Brittney Hardy Dash to Perfection (Delta) 1D - 1st 17.476 $32.00
OBRA 2500 Novice PM Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 1D - 2nd 17.638 $21.00
OBRA 2500 Novice PM Sheri philpott Say Leo In French 1D - 3rd 18.474
OBRA 2500 Novice PM Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti 1D - 4th 18.636
OBRA 2500 Novice PM Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 1D - 5th 18.794



OBRA 1000 Novice PM Violet Shirley Midnight Peekaboo 1D - 1st 17.433 $38.00
OBRA 1000 Novice PM Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 1D - 2nd 17.726 $25.00
OBRA 1000 Novice PM Dana millin Itchi kahn 1D - 3rd 17.781
OBRA 1000 Novice PM Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 1D - 4th 18.118
OBRA 1000 Novice PM Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax 1D - 5th 18.15
OBRA 1000 Novice PM Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 1D - 6th 18.176

OBRA 500 Novice PM Penny Marston Remington Style 1D - 1st 18.074 $37.00
OBRA 500 Novice PM Amy Hershey Chromes Smokin Gun 1D - 2nd 18.143 $22.00
OBRA 500 Novice PM Violet Shirley What A Frenchy Lady 1D - 3rd 18.53 $15.00
OBRA 500 Novice PM Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 1D - 4th 18.64
OBRA 500 Novice PM Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 1D - 5th 18.701
OBRA 500 Novice PM Kendyl Hanning Bill 1D - 6th 18.726
OBRA 500 Novice PM Josie Dockery Jack 1D - 7th 21.529

OBRA 4D PM Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 1D - 1st 16.678 $250.00
OBRA 4D PM Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 2nd 17.103 $167.00
OBRA 4D PM Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Biankus 2D - 1st 17.256 $188.00
OBRA 4D PM Alexa classen Chilli 2D - 2nd 17.273 $113.00
OBRA 4D PM Valerie James Spark of Cash Man 2D - 3rd 17.32 $75.00
OBRA 4D PM Violet Shirley Midnight Peekaboo 17.433
OBRA 4D PM Brittney Hardy Dash to Perfection (Delta) 2D - 4th 17.476
OBRA 4D PM Amy Smith Zan Aspen Timber "Kat" 2D - 5th 17.528
OBRA 4D PM Aliyah Johnston Tejon 2D - 6th 17.566
OBRA 4D PM Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 2D - 7th 17.638
OBRA 4D PM Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 3D - 1st 17.726 $160.00
OBRA 4D PM Garan Buller Caddy 3D - 2nd 17.815 $96.00
OBRA 4D PM Claire Sharron G Whiz She’s Fancy 3D - 3rd 17.824 $64.00
OBRA 4D PM Amanda Kinhnarath SS Cute N Snappy 3D - 4th 17.846
OBRA 4D PM Rachel Delance Slip Slidin Solano 3D - 5th 17.879
OBRA 4D PM Hailey george Graces Spanish chick 3D - 6th 17.918
OBRA 4D PM Britni Green Eye Take Prayer 3D - 7th 17.981
OBRA 4D PM Penny Marston Remington Style 3D - 8th 18.074
OBRA 4D PM Tayler Jo Sherman Whos got cash 3D - 9th 18.092
OBRA 4D PM Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 3D - 10th 18.118
OBRA 4D PM Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 3D - 11th 18.176
OBRA 4D PM Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 4D - 1st 18.256 $139.00
OBRA 4D PM Breanne wolfe Tk Montana fame 4D - 2nd 18.413 $83.00
OBRA 4D PM Mary Rainwater Holly 4D - 3rd 18.446 $56.00
OBRA 4D PM Ashley Hardin Izzy 4D - 4th 18.512
OBRA 4D PM Violet Shirley What A Frenchy Lady 4D - 11th 18.53
OBRA 4D PM Meredith Pierce-BrewerNews Of A Hero 4D - 5th 18.531
OBRA 4D PM Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 4D - 6th 18.701
OBRA 4D PM Josie Dockery Faith 4D - 7th 18.733
OBRA 4D PM Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 4D - 8th 18.794
OBRA 4D PM Michaela Camas SD Road Warrior 4D - 9th 18.81
OBRA 4D PM Julie Jones Peppy Dueller 4D - 10th 19.238
OBRA 4D PM Michelle Kennedy Foley 4D - 12th 20.377



OBRA 4D PM Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 4D - 13th 20.423
OBRA 4D PM Ryly Barber Jewel 4D - 14th 23.149
OBRA 4D PM Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 17.152 No Time
OBRA 4D PM Mecarte Cook Money 17.620 No Time
OBRA 4D PM Sierra Ferguson Stylin Irish Chrome 27.568 No Time


